
J/M - FR/SO 165.0 RESULTS

J/M - FR/SO 165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Gordon Hill Bishop Seabury 159.5 200.0 10

2 Tucker Akins Pittsburg 165.0 200.0 8

3 Kadyn Allen Riverton High School 162.0 190.0 6

4 Cameron Galimore Lansing Lions 163.8 160.0 4

5 William Aiden Cooper Bishop Seabury 159.0 110.0 2

6 Nathen Smith Tonganoxie 160.0 0 0

7 Blake Slaughter Lansing Lions 163.6 0 0

J/M - FR/SO 165.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Tucker Akins Pittsburg 165.0 305.0 10

2 Gordon Hill Bishop Seabury 159.5 230.0 8

3 Cameron Galimore Lansing Lions 163.8 205.0 6

4 William Aiden Cooper Bishop Seabury 159.0 155.0 4

5 Nathen Smith Tonganoxie 160.0 0 0

6 Kadyn Allen Riverton High School 162.0 0 0

7 Blake Slaughter Lansing Lions 163.6 0 0

J/M - FR/SO 165.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Kadyn Allen Riverton High School 162.0 230.0 10

2 Gordon Hill Bishop Seabury 159.5 175.0 8

3 Tucker Akins Pittsburg 165.0 170.0 6

4 Cameron Galimore Lansing Lions 163.8 140.0 4



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 William Aiden Cooper Bishop Seabury 159.0 115.0 2

6 Nathen Smith Tonganoxie 160.0 0 0

7 Blake Slaughter Lansing Lions 163.6 0 0

J/M - FR/SO 165.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Tucker Akins Pittsburg 165.0 675.0 10

2 Gordon Hill Bishop Seabury 159.5 605.0 8

3 Cameron Galimore Lansing Lions 163.8 505.0 6

4 Kadyn Allen Riverton High School 162.0 420.0 4

5 William Aiden Cooper Bishop Seabury 159.0 380.0 2

6 Nathen Smith Tonganoxie 160.0 0 0

7 Blake Slaughter Lansing Lions 163.6 0 0


